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Final Results
Bandera IDPA Feb 2015 Match

2015-02-14
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Bandera IDPA Feb 2015 Match - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 161.40 28. Zane Edwards 70 SSP - UN USA

2 162.39 26. Wolf Laughlin 63 SSP - MM USA A12499

3 175.71 21. Thomas Durham 46 SSP S MM USA A811426

4 186.88 29. Michael Tobias 66 SSP - MM USA A46637

5 195.66 24. Dub Thomas 46 SSP - MM USA A1000100

6 198.38 1. James Beitel 45 SSP S SS USA A04738

7 199.37 6. Dan Kiegler 60 SSP S MM USA A49642

8 202.68 32. Joe Breton 74 SSP - UN USA

9 203.85 4. Duane Hemphill 77 SSP SS UN USA A07828

10 208.93 14. Jean Fuentes 72 SSP L SS USA A27904

11 209.79 19. Norman Brandt 73 SSP - UN USA A560704

12 211.65 20. Capt Jim Whitney 66 SSP SS MM USA

13 220.80 23. Spencer Durham 76 SSP S NV USA A153477

14 223.57 34. Michael Espallargas 81 SSP J UN USA

15 234.88 13. Dean Davis 104 SSP - UN USA

16 239.34 27. Patrick Michel 84 SSP SS UN USA

17 242.78 33. Miguel Rodriguez 57 SSP - UN USA

18 264.95 15. Tomas Fuentes 100 SSP SS MM USA A27903

19 312.40 12. Janet Davis 92 SSP L UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA Feb 2015 Match - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 160.51 3. Tim Reedy 50 ESP S MM USA A01570

2 185.27 8. Wayne White 74 ESP SS MM USA A55507

3 207.81 31. Christopher Darcy 75 ESP - UN USA A813178

4 213.55 7. Wayne Argence 76 ESP S MM USA A30434

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA Feb 2015 Match - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 142.09 5. Art McDonough 31 CDP S EX USA A48344

2 228.73 30. Bob Neuser 56 CDP S MM USA A44672

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA Feb 2015 Match - Results

COMPACT CARRY PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 195.37 16. Michael Killeen 38 CCP SS UN USA A31677

2 222.21 9. Stephen Burke 52 CCP S UN USA A36022

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA Feb 2015 Match - Results

REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 131.20 18. Gregg Kratochvil 31 REV S DM USA A17949

2 153.06 10. Jim Tackett 54 REV - SS USA A14022

3 181.70 22. David Rowe 80 REV S EX USA A56661

4 215.14 35. Phil Torres 63 REV SS MM USA A20180

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA Feb 2015 Match - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 131.20 18. Gregg Kratochvil 31 REV S DM USA A17949

2 142.09 5. Art McDonough 31 CDP S EX USA A48344

3 160.51 3. Tim Reedy 50 ESP S MM USA A01570

4 175.71 21. Thomas Durham 46 SSP S MM USA A811426

5 181.70 22. David Rowe 80 REV S EX USA A56661

6 198.38 1. James Beitel 45 SSP S SS USA A04738

7 199.37 6. Dan Kiegler 60 SSP S MM USA A49642

8 213.55 7. Wayne Argence 76 ESP S MM USA A30434

9 220.80 23. Spencer Durham 76 SSP S NV USA A153477

10 222.21 9. Stephen Burke 52 CCP S UN USA A36022

11 228.73 30. Bob Neuser 56 CDP S MM USA A44672

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA Feb 2015 Match - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 185.27 8. Wayne White 74 ESP SS MM USA A55507

2 195.37 16. Michael Killeen 38 CCP SS UN USA A31677

3 203.85 4. Duane Hemphill 77 SSP SS UN USA A07828

4 211.65 20. Capt Jim Whitney 66 SSP SS MM USA

5 215.14 35. Phil Torres 63 REV SS MM USA A20180

6 239.34 27. Patrick Michel 84 SSP SS UN USA

7 264.95 15. Tomas Fuentes 100 SSP SS MM USA A27903

Disqualified (DQ)


